Position

Police Sergeant Il

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant llI

Police Officer

Master Police Officer

Master Police Officer

Master Police Officer

Master Police Officer

Master Police Officer

Master Police Officer

Master Police Officer

Police Officer

Master Police Officer

Senior Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Property Technician

Other Positions Held City

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Department

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Total Wages

$149,119

$139,178

$127,767

$113,243

$109,084

$109,015

$106,207

$105,088

$104,085

$103,954

$103,907

$94,746

$91,160

$84,902

$83,796

$81,242

$74,751

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$68,555

$78,722

$68,400

$56,492

$57,338

$57,407

$57,333

$57,453

$57,338

$57,338

$57,091

$53,039

$57,338

$55,295

$53,017

$51,643

$23,655



Crime Scene Technician

Crime Analyst

Range Master

Senior Secretary

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

Police Services
Detectives

$68,454

$64,011

$60,999

$52,632

$25,907

$32,731

$31,925

$21,409



