Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant II		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$149,119	\$68,555
Police Lieutenant		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$139,178	\$78,722
Police Sergeant III		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$127,767	\$68,400
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$113,243	\$56,492
Master Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$109,084	\$57,338
Master Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$109,015	\$57,407
Master Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$106,207	\$57,333
Master Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$105,088	\$57,453
Master Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$104,085	\$57,338
Master Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$103,954	\$57,338
Master Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$103,907	\$57,091
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$94,746	\$53,039
Master Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$91,160	\$57,338
Senior Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$84,902	\$55,295
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$83,796	\$53,017
Police Officer		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$81,242	\$51,643
Property Technician		Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$74,751	\$23,655

Crime Scene Technician	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$68,454	\$25,907
Crime Analyst	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$64,011	\$32,731
Range Master	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$60,999	\$31,925
Senior Secretary	Palm Springs	Police Services Detectives	\$52,632	\$21,409